
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1995; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501090000
06421

01/09/1995
09:53:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
CHERYL G

18 21 Lot#:18
Book:18 Pg:21

199501090000
06451

01/09/1995
10:00:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE,
WALTER P JR

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:AND SE
SE, SW SE,
NW SE NE SE
SEC 2

199503090000
60751

03/09/1995
10:07:44

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PSARRAS,
ELEFTHERIOS
G

17 143 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:143

199502230000
48061

02/23/1995
02:28:42

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAGLE,
EUGENE C JR

15 32 Lot#:3424
Book:15 Pg:32

199504170000
99681

04/17/1995
03:31:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, J
BRETT

199408220002
59921

199504180001
00481

04/18/1995
10:17:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LYKINS,
DONALD
JAMES

15 112 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:112

199505110001
23401

05/11/1995
11:40:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TANNER,
ANOTHONY J

199505170001
28961

05/17/1995
09:14:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HUGGINS,
WILLIAM A

12 30 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:30

199510060002
79651

10/06/1995
10:54:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199509140002
56061

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Desc:1995-
25606

199509250002
67381

09/25/1995
09:17:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504060000
88881

199509250002
67401

09/25/1995
09:17:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504040000
85451

199509250002
67391

09/25/1995
09:17:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503030000
55381

199510100002
86171

10/10/1995
01:45:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510100002
86181

10/10/1995
01:45:39

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199307280002
21601

199510100002
86191

10/10/1995
01:45:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199405090001
50591

199510100002
87021

10/10/1995
03:19:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199209110001
98491

199510100002
87011

10/10/1995
03:19:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC



199510100002
87041

10/10/1995
03:19:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199305070001
30151

199510110002
87681

10/11/1995
09:19:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87781

10/11/1995
09:28:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87801

10/11/1995
09:28:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199510110002
87821

10/11/1995
09:28:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199306090001
67041

199510110002
87831

10/11/1995
09:28:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199403230000
94381

199510110002
87811

10/11/1995
09:28:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199311230003
73011

199510110002
87901

10/11/1995
09:40:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199403040000
71901

199510110002
87891

10/11/1995
09:40:19

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199403020000
67931

199510110002
87911

10/11/1995
09:40:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199212220003
09061

199510110002
87941

10/11/1995
09:40:26

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199208270001
82201

199510110002
87961

10/11/1995
09:40:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207100001
36981

199510110002
88021

10/11/1995
09:40:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC


