Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1995; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 06421	01/09/1995 09:53:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, CHERYL G			18	21		Lot#:18 Book:18 Pg:21
199501090000 06451	01/09/1995 10:00:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE, WALTER P JR						Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:AND SE SE, SW SE, NW SE NE SE SEC 2
199503090000 60751	03/09/1995 10:07:44	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PSARRAS, ELEFTHERIOS G			17	143		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:143
199502230000 48061	02/23/1995 02:28:42	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAGLE, EUGENE C JR			15	32		Lot#:3424 Book:15 Pg:32
199504170000 99681	04/17/1995 03:31:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, J BRETT					199408220002 59921	
199504180001 00481	04/18/1995 10:17:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LYKINS, DONALD JAMES			15	112		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:112
199505110001 23401	05/11/1995 11:40:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANNER, ANOTHONY J						
199505170001 28961	05/17/1995 09:14:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HUGGINS, WILLIAM A			12	30		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:30
199510060002 79651	10/06/1995 10:54:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199509140002 56061	Lot#:3 Blk:1 Desc:1995- 25606
199509250002 67381	09/25/1995 09:17:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199504060000 88881	
199509250002 67401	09/25/1995 09:17:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199504040000 85451	
199509250002 67391	09/25/1995 09:17:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199503030000 55381	
199510100002 86171	10/10/1995 01:45:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199510100002 86181	10/10/1995 01:45:39	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199307280002 21601	
199510100002 86191	10/10/1995 01:45:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199405090001 50591	
199510100002 87021	10/10/1995 03:19:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199209110001 98491	
199510100002 87011	10/10/1995 03:19:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						

199510100002 87041	10/10/1995 03:19:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199305070001 30151	
199510110002 87681	10/11/1995 09:19:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 87781	10/11/1995 09:28:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 87801	10/11/1995 09:28:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			
199510110002 87821	10/11/1995 09:28:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199306090001 67041	
199510110002 87831	10/11/1995 09:28:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199403230000 94381	
199510110002 87811	10/11/1995 09:28:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199311230003 73011	
199510110002 87901	10/11/1995 09:40:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199403040000 71901	
199510110002 87891	10/11/1995 09:40:19	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199403020000 67931	
199510110002 87911	10/11/1995 09:40:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199212220003 09061	
199510110002 87941	10/11/1995 09:40:26	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199208270001 82201	
199510110002 87961	10/11/1995 09:40:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		199207100001 36981	
199510110002 88021	10/11/1995 09:40:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			